12:30 p.m.
12:35 p.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:05 p.m.

1:45 p.m.

1:55 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:20 p.m.

2:40 p.m.
2:55 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

TENNESSEE

STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION

AGENDA
STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION WORKSHOP
Tennessee School Boards Association Conference Room
525 Brick Church Park Drive
Nashville, TN 37207

July 27, 2017
12:30 p.m. CDT

SBE Workshop at TSBA
Update on Charter School Subcommittee

Legislative Update
Presentation Copies of Confirmation Resolutions

TN Ready and HS Data Update
Governor’s Council for the Education of
Students with Disabilities Report on Restraint

and Isolation Data

In-depth Look at EPP Annual Reports and Approval
Metrics

Provisional Licensure for Special Education — First
and Final Reading

Tennessee History Legislation

World Language and Social Studies Standards

State Board of Education Master Plan
Teacher Licensure Cases

Adjournment

Chairman Fielding Rolston
Ms. Elissa Kim

Mr. Nathan James

Dr. Nakia Towns

Dr. Candice McQueen

Mr. Chip Fair

Dr. Amy Wooten

Dr. Amy Wooten

Rep. Art Swann

Dr. Sara Morrison
Ms. Leigh Cummins
Ms. Christi Gilliland

Mr. Spenser Gwozdzik

Ms. Brittani Kendrick, Esq.
Ms. Elizabeth Taylor, Esq.



