

## **AGENDA**

## STATE BOARD OF EDUCATION WORKSHOP

## Tennessee School Boards Association Conference Room 525 Brick Church Park Drive

Nashville, TN 37207 July 27, 2017 12:30 p.m. CDT

12:30 p.m.	SBE Workshop at TSBA	Chairman Fielding Rolston
12:35 p.m.	Update on Charter School Subcommittee	Ms. Elissa Kim
12:45 p.m.	Legislative Update Presentation Copies of Confirmation Resolutions	Mr. Nathan James
1:05 p.m.	TN Ready and HS Data Update	Dr. Nakia Towns Dr. Candice McQueen
1:45 p.m.	Governor's Council for the Education of Students with Disabilities Report on Restraint and Isolation Data	Mr. Chip Fair
1:55 p.m.	In-depth Look at EPP Annual Reports and Approval Metrics	Dr. Amy Wooten
2:05 p.m.	Provisional Licensure for Special Education – First and Final Reading	Dr. Amy Wooten
2:10 p.m.	Tennessee History Legislation	Rep. Art Swann
2:20 p.m.	World Language and Social Studies Standards	Dr. Sara Morrison Ms. Leigh Cummins Ms. Christi Gilliland
2:40 p.m.	State Board of Education Master Plan	Mr. Spenser Gwozdzik
2:55 p.m.	Teacher Licensure Cases	Ms. Brittani Kendrick, Esq. Ms. Elizabeth Taylor, Esq.
4:00 p.m.	Adjournment	ivis. Elizabetii Tayloi, Esq.